
Vins | Wines 
 

 

Bulles | Bubbles 

Villa Conchi, Cava, Brut Selección, Espagne 57  

Première Bulle, Blanquette de Limoux, France 68 
 

Mionetto, Prosecco Brut, Treviso DOC, Vénétie, Italie 68 

L’Être Magique, Crémant de Bourgogne Brut, France 75 

GH Martel, Victoire, Champagne, France 109 
 

Taittinger, Réserve Brut, Champagne, France 129 
 

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut, Champagne, France 180 

 

Blanc | Whites 

France 

Les Jamelles, Languedoc-Rousillon, Sauvignon Blanc 48 

Brumont, Côtes de Gascogne, Gros Manseng/Sauvignon 50 
 

Albert Bichot, Bourgogne Aligoté 61 

Pfaffenheim, Black Tie, Alsace, Pinot Gris/Riesling 71 

Georges Duboeuf, Saint-Véran 74 

Joseph Drouhin, Chablis, Bourgogne 82   

  

Italie | Italy      

Cavaliere d’Oro Gabbiano, Promessa, Vénétie, Pinot Grigio 49 

Rapitala, Terre Siciliane, Catarrato-Chardonnay 51 

Umberto Cesari, Moma, Émilie-Romagne, Rubicone 52  

Villa Antinori, Bianco, Toscane, Trebbiano 65                      

Umberto Cesari, Liano, Émilie-Romagne, 

Chardonnay/Sauvignon Blanc 71  

Canada | États-Unis | United States 

Beringer, Main & Vine California, Pinot Grigio 45  

Mission Hill, Five Vineyards, Okanagan, Sauvignon Blanc 57  

Columbia Crest, Columbia Valley, Chardonnay 65  

Château St-Jean, Sonoma County, Chardonnay 71  

 

Espagne | Chili | Spain | Chile 

Torres, Vina Esmeralda 50 

Torres, Gran Vina Sol, Chardonnay 57 

 
 

Australie | Australia 
 
Lindemans, Bin 65, Chardonnay 45 

 

Nouvelle-Zélande | New Zealand 

Matua, Marlborough, Sauvignon Blanc 64  

Villa Maria, Marlborough, Sauvignon Blanc 65 

 

Rosé  

Tormaresca Antinori, Calafuria, Italie 70 

 

 

 

  Demi-bouteilles | Half Bottles 

   Les Jamelles, Sauvignon Blanc, France 250ml 18 

   La Sablette, Muscadet, France 26 

   Kim Crawford, Sauvignon Blanc, Nouvelle-Zélande 31 

   Louis Hauller, Alsace, Riseling, France 41 

   I Feudi di Romans, Pinot Grigio, Lorenzon, Italie 40 

   Joseph Drouhin, Chablis, Bourgogne, France 46    

   Clotilde Davenne, Bourgogne Aligoté, Vieilles   
   Vignes, France 46  

 

    

 

 

 

 

Vins au Verre 

 
MOUSSEUX ET CHAMPAGNE 
Mionetto, Prosecco, Treviso Brut DOC 13 
GH Martel, Victoire, Champagne Brut, France 20 

 

BLANCS 
Gabbiano, Promessa, Pinot Grigio, Italie 14 

Brumont, Gros Manseng/Sauvignon, France 14 
Matua, Sauvignon Blanc, Nouvelle Zélande 15 
Torres, Gran Vina Sol, Chardonnay, Espagne 15 

Joseph Drouhin, Chablis, France 16 

 

ROUGES 
Beaulieu Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon, États-Unis 14 
Torres, Gran Coronas, Cabernet Sauvignon, Espagne   14 
Cadetto, Montepulciano D’abruzzo, Italie 15 

Cloudline Pinot Noir, Oregon, États-Unis 16  

Umberto Cesari, Liano, Sangiovese/Cab. Sauv., Italie 16 



 
Vins | Wines 

 
 

Rouges | Reds 

France 

Kressmann & Cie, Croix Saint-Martin, Bordeaux 51 

M. Chapoutier, Belleruche, Côtes-Du-Rhone 60 

Château Saint-Antoine Réserve, Bordeaux Supérieur 62 

Albert Bichot, Pinot Noir, Vieilles Vignes, Bourgogne 65 

Alain Brumont, Château Bouscassé, Madiran 67 

Georges Duboeuf, Brouilly 68 

Château Pey La Tour, Dourthe, Bordeaux Supérieur 71 

Jean-Pierre Moueix, Bordeaux, Merlot/Cabernet Franc 72 

 

Italie | Italy 

Tenuta Sant’Antonio, Scaia, Vénétie, Corvina 50 

Casa Vinicola, Carpineto, Originale, Toscane 54 

Tommasi, Valpolicella, Vénétie 57 

Santa Cristina, Chianti Superiore, Toscane 58 

Casa Vinicola, Carpineto, Dogajolo, Toscane 61 

Podere Castorani, Cadetto, Montepulciano d’Abruzzo 61 

Umberto Cesari, Moma, Émilie-Romagne, 

Sangiovese/Cabernet/Merlot 62 

Corno Grande Premium, Montepulciano d’Abruzzo 63 

Tormaresca, Torcicoda, Primitivo, Puglia 63 

Bolla, Valpolicella Ripasso, Vénitie 72 

Frescobaldi Nipozzano Riserva Chianti Ruffina, Toscane 75 

Antinori, Villa Antinori, Toscane 77 

Umberto Cesari, Liano, Sangiovese, Cabernet 

Émilie-Romagne 92 

Le Volte dell’Orneillaia, Merlot, Toscane 100 

Fontanafredda, Barolo, Piedmont 103 

 

Australie | Australia 

Lindemans, Bin 50, Shiraz 45                                    

Penfolds, Koonunga Hills, Syrah/Cabernet Sauvignon 62             

19 Crimes, Barossa Valley, Grenache/Syrah/Mourvèdre 62 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Espagne | Chili | Argentine| Spain | Chile| Argentina 

La Maldita, Rioja, Grenache, Espagne 55 

La Mascota, Cabernet Sauvignon, Argentine 60 

Vina Arboleda, Cabernet Sauvignon, Aconcagua, Chili 63 

Torres, Gran Coronas, Cabernet Sauvignon, Espagne 65 

Errazuriz, Max Reserva, Cabernet Sauvignon, Chili 67 

Torres, Celeste, Crianza, Vallée du Duero, Espagne 69 

 

Canada | États-Unis | United States 

Beaulieu Vineyards, Cabernet Sauvignon, Californie 50 

Mission Hill, Five Vineyards, Okanagan, Cabernet/Merlot, BC 62  

Columbia Crest, Grand Estates, Cab. Sauvignon, Washington 65 

Château Ste-Michelle, Columbia Valley, Syrah, Washington 71  

Beringer, Founders Estate, Pinot Noir, Californie 71 

Château St-Jean, California, Cabernet Sauvignon 72 

Cloudline, Willamette Valley, Pinot Noir 85 

 

 

Demi-bouteilles | Half Bottles  

Minervois, Château de Gourgazaud, France 25 

Valpolicella, Folonari, Italie 28  

Valle D'Oro Rosso, Cantina Tollo, Italie 30 

Wolf Blass, Yellow Label, Cabernet Sauvignon, Australie 34 

Bordeaux Supérieur 2011, La Tuilerie du Puy, France 35 

Renzo Massi, Chianti, Toscane, Italie 35 

Ruffino, Chianti, Toscane, Italie 35 

Casa Vinicola Carpineto, Dogajolo, Toscane, Italie 35 

Villa Antinori, Toscane, Italie 42 

Umberto Cesari Liano, Sangiovese/Cabernet Sauvigon, Italie 55 

Saint-Julien 2004, Clos du Marquis, Domaine Delon, France 143 

Tignanello 2014, Marchesi Antinori, Toscane, Italie 230 

Bolgheri 2013, Ornellaia, Tenuta Dell’ Ornellaia, Italie 269 

 

Portos | Port Wines      
  Verre   Btl 

Grahams LBV         12.75     70                                    

Grahams 10 ans          17    105                                    

Grahams 20 ans          23    175                                    

 


